DATASHEET
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. We reserve the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Optowares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Parameter Min Typical Max Unit
Output Power 510 W
Centre Wavelength 973 976 979 nm

Mechanical Dimensions (mm) 200W
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
Ordering Information
976 51 C 2 3 2 1
Prefix Wavelength Output Power Package Fiber Type Fiber Buffer Fiber Length Connector
FCMH- 976nm = 976 3W = 03 200 µm = 2 0.9mm  Tube = 1 0.5m = 1 Non = 1
10W = 01 400 µm = 4 3mm Tube = 3 1m = 2 SMA = 2
20W = 02 135 µm = 1 Armor = A 1.5m = 3
50W = 05
100W = 10
200W = 20
250W = 25
300W = 30
320W = 32
340W = 34
510W = 51
550W = 55
900W = 90
Uncooled Multimode Laser Diode Module
976nm, 4.5nm linewidth, 510W, 200μm fiber